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May 26, 2004

Transmittal No. 95

Ms. Marlene H. Dortch

Secretary

Federal Communications Commission
Washington, D.C. 20554

Attention: Wireline Competition Bureau

The accompanying tariff material issued by John Staurulakis, Inc. (JSI), and bearing
Tariff F.C.C. No. 1, is sent to you for filing in compliance with the requirements of the
Communications Act of 1934, as amended.

The filing, to become effective June 10, 2004, consists of tariff pages as indicated on the
following checksheet:

Tariff F.C.C. No. 1 88" Revised Page 0-1

In this filing, JSI proposes modification of JSI Tariff FCC No. 1 to introduce Video
Wholesale Digital Subscriber Line (DSL) Service, as an optional function within the
existing Wholesale Digital Subscriber Line (WDSL) Transport Service.

Additionally, JSI proposes, on behalf of Horry Telephone Cooperative, Inc. (HTC), an
issuing for JSI Tariff FCC No. 1 operating in South Carolina, introduction of rates for
Video Wholesale DSL Service.

Pursuant to Section 61.38 of the Commission’s Rules, JSI is providing a Description and
Justification and cost support for this filing on behalf of HTC.
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Pursuant to Section 61.32(b) of the Commission’s Rules, the original of this letter, Form
159, and a check for $695.00 have been sent via overnight delivery to the Mellon Bank,
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania, as of this date.

Customers will be notified of the proposed changes in accordance with the Commission’s
requirements.

Any questions regarding the filing may be directed to me at the address and telephone
number listed above.

Sincerely,

ﬁw@m

Scott Duncan
Staff Director-Regulatory Affairs

Enclosures
cc:  Horry Telephone Cooperative, Inc.



JSI Interstate Access Tariff FCC No. 1
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John Staurulakis, Inc. FRN 0003-7481-42

JSI IssUING CARRIER

Warwick Valley Telephone Company — NY/NJ

Concord Telephone Company - NC

Atlantic Telephone Membership Corporation - NC

Coastal Utilities, Inc. - GA

Farmers Telephone Cooperative, Inc. - SC
Hargray Telephone Company, Inc. - SC
Horry Telephone Cooperative, Inc. - SC
Millington Telephone Company, Inc. - TN
Mt. Horeb Telephone Company - WI
Pineland Telephone Cooperative, Inc. - GA
Rock Hill Telephone Company - SC
Lancaster Telephone Company - SC

Fort Mill Telephone Company - SC

Home Telephone Company - SC

Star Telephone Membership Corporation - NC
Interstate Telephone Company - GA

Smart City Telecommunications LLC
d/b/a Smart City Telecom

ERN

0005-5691-99
0003-7620-10
0004-0615-86
0004-3336-88
0001-8870-25
0001-8867-04
0001-8869-44
0004-3095-48
0002-7190-45
0001-8566-73
0001-8887-18
0001-8892-45
0001-8896-17
0001-8868-45
0001-9609-62
0003-7335-81
0005-0260-75



